
08.12.2021

S.no Roll no Name Course

1 19/0011 PRIYAL SURROCH  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY

2 19/1903 SATYANSHEE OSHI  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY

3 19/0993 GAURIKA ARORA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY

4 19/1028 SIMRAN  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI

5 19/1273 SHIVANI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI

6 19/0307 MAMTA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY

7 19/1052 ARISHA ANIS  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY

8 19/1779 SHIVANI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC.

9 19/0088 NANCY MITTAL  B.A.(PROG) 

10 19/0167 EKTA  B.A.(PROG) 

11 19/0387 KAJAL  B.A.(PROG) 

12 19/0619 MAHAK BHARDWAJ  B.A.(PROG) 

13 19/0644 PRIYANSHI JAIN  B.A.(PROG) 

14 19/0765 JYOTI  B.A.(PROG) 

15 19/0844 MONIKA  B.A.(PROG) 

16 19/0847 SAKSHI RATHI  B.A.(PROG) 

17 19/0891 B.REETHIKA  B.A.(PROG) 

18 19/1032 SONAM  B.A.(PROG) 

19 19/1088 SAPNA  B.A.(PROG) 

20 19/1171 SONALI PATRA  B.A.(PROG) 

21 19/1174 JANKI  B.A.(PROG) 

22 19/1296 DEEPIKA DAS  B.A.(PROG) 

23 19/1322 AMLIKA SETH  B.A.(PROG) 

24 19/1453 RISHIKA  B.A.(PROG) 

25 19/1530 MADHURI  B.A.(PROG) 

26 19/1547 PRERNA  B.A.(PROG) 

27 19/1837 CHHAYA SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 

28 19/1861 MANYA SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 

29 19/1863 RICKY KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 

30 19/1889 JAYA SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 

31 19/2274 KAJAL GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 

32 19/1126 NEELAM  B.A.(PROG)  FT

33 19/1135 JHANVI ARORA  B.A.(PROG)  FT

34 19/1616 CHHAYA  B.A.(PROG)  FT

35 19/1704 YUVIKA TANORIA  B.A.(PROG)  FT

36 19/1772 SHIVANI YADAV  B.A.(PROG)  FT

37 19/1937 PALAK MUNDRA  B.A.(PROG)  FT

38 19/2049 BHUMIKA HANDOTIYA  B.A.(PROG)  FT

39 19/0925 DEEPIKA JINDAL  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE

40 19/1802 MANSI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE

41 19/1806 KHUSHI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE

42 19/0237 MAHINOOR KHAN  B.A.(PROG)  MU

43 19/0377 SITA  B.A.(PROG)  MU

44 19/1292 TANNYA VAISHNO PANWAR  B.A.(PROG)  MU

45 19/1628 MUSKAN CHHABRA  B.A.(PROG)  MU

46 19/1091 ISHA  B.A.(PROG) CS

47 19/1759 KHUSHI  B.A.(PROG) CS

48 19/2039 YOGITA  B.A.(PROG) CS

49 19/2094 NAAZ  B.A.(PROG) CS

50 19/0560 SHREYA  B.COM(HONS.)

51 19/1300 DIVYA DEROLIYA  B.COM(HONS.)

52 19/1835 SRISHTI CHITKARA  B.COM(HONS.)

53 19/5086 HARSHIKA ASIWAL  B.Sc. (H) Computer Sc.

54 19/0901 RAJNANDNI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS

55 19/1312 DIVYANSHI B.COM (PROG)

56 18/1730 SAAVY KHATRI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR

57 18/2013 SHIVANI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR

58 19/2179 KAJAL B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR

Spm College Office

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College(for women)

University of Delhi

The following students  of 3rd year who  have not submitted their annual fee 2021-2022 .

kindly contact the college immediately.


